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RANG
EEE X

TOTAL
* Kk kK

1. 21032
2. 20703
3. 20641
4. 20536
5. 20485
6. 20391
7. 20384
8. 20164

9. 20113
10. 20107
11. 20080
1z2. 20044
13. 19966
14. 19897
15. 19874
16. 19827
17. 19814
18. 19788
19. 19769
20. 19753
21. 19695
22. 19690
23. 19657
24. 19598
25. 19589
26. 19579
b 19529
28. 19489
29. 19442
30. 19438
31. 19394
32. 19366
33. 19353
34. 19245
35. 19204
36. 19175
37. 19170
38. 19141

39. 19135
40. 19126
41. 19118
42. 19010

43. 18958
44 . 18955
45. 18935
46. 18925
47 . 18921
48. 18913

Jahres - Rangliste 1991

NAME / VORNAME
Khkhkkkkdhkkkhhhk

Bar Edi

Ulrich Xaver
Zgraggen Heiri
Staubli Alfred
Flubacher Anni
Ziltener Toni
Lagler Josef
Crivelli Aldo
Steiner Pius
Hinder Peter
Breitenmoser Hans
Flubacher Walter
Betschart Franz
Imboden Josef
Bartschi Peter
Guthauser Lydia
Kalin Franz
Hitz Heini
Meier Hedy
Gassmann Heiri
Kalin Josef
Zgraggen Erika
Cabassi Carlo
Lehmann Walter
Marty Josef
Hitz Ueli

Hitz Anna
Betscha Franz
Marty Fredy
Taxer Roger
Jsler Paul
Bodmer René
Martella Danilo
Wethli Jakob
Keel Margrit
Ulrich Balz

Bar Hermann
Rumo Robert
Rudin Erhard
Huppi Gusti
Gwerder Bruno
Steiner Alice
Stocker Samuel

Tschumperlin Brigitte

Scharer Hans
Ulrich Martin
Schuler Hans
Schumacher Susanne

SCHLUSS—-RANGLISTE
Kdkhkkhkhhhhhkhhhikhk

ORT
* k%

Hutten
Schindellegi
Wadenswil
Schoénenberg
Wadenswil
Hausen a.A.
Einsiedeln
Schonenberg
Schonenberg
Richterswil
Horgen
Wadenswil
Hutten
Menzingen
Horgen
Ottenbach
Einsiedeln
Schonenberg
Durnten
Horgen
Schoénenberg
Wadenswil
Freienbach
Richterswil
Wadenswil
Schonenberg
Richterswil
Samstagern
Schoénenberg
Horgen
Hutten
Wilen
Wollerau
Richterswil
Jona
Schindellegi
Wadenswil
Schindellegi
Wadenswil
Menzingen
Schonenberg
Trachslau
Wollerau
Schindellegi
Hirzel
Schindellegi
Wadenswil
Wollerau

Js-1
®Fk kK

4549
4282
4351
4272
4342
4297
4266
4243
4175
4122
4257
4249
4110
4167
4158
4075
4088
4034
4096
4113
4086
4018
3990
4188
4352
4015
4029
4042
4096
3966
4367
4100
4006
3913
4108
4022
4046
4122
3979
4315
4049
4001
4061
4051
4080
4046
3916
4024

JsS-2
*kkk

4253
4190
4161
4206
4216
4171
4213
4094
4150
4119
4085
4031
4106
4044
4137
4048
4019
4016
4061
4059
3983
3980
3961
4004
3878
3947
3927
4039
4089
3917
3926
3955
3995
3869
3887
3908
3856
3929
3807
3821
3956
3817
3890
3777
3800
3912
3822
3866
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JS-3
* Kk ok

4154
4142
4121
4112
4004
4066
4192
4067
3959
4038
4019
3958
4004
3972
3945
3914
3967
39294
3958
3899
3952
3911
3952
3953
3826
3936
3903
3830
3797
3901
3815
3913
3870
3849
3779
3894
3800
3747
3798
3774
3810
3803
3835
3735
3786
3789
3769
3778

JS-4
* K Kk ok

4076
4124
4079
3974
3997
4005
3999
3904
3927
3994
3871
3923
3887
3862
3863
3904
3881
3873
3892
3888
3843
3893
3907
3782
3818
3852
3881
3801
3767
3873
3757
3739
3854
3830
3751
3792
3744
3697
3789
3704
3665
3698
3737
3714
3640
3605
3712
3696

JS-5
*kkk

4000
3965
3929
3972
3926
3852
3714
3856
3902
3834
3848
3883
3859
3852
3771
3886
3859
3871
3762
3794
3831
3888
3847
3671
3715
3829
3789
3777
3693
3781
3529
3659
3628
3784
3679
3559
3724
3646
3762
3512
3638
3691
3435
3678
3629
3573
3702
3549
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49. 18849
50. 18738
51. 18661
52. 18591
53. 18361
54. 18267
55. 18155
56. 17986
57. 16022
58. 15427
59. 14915
60. 14734
61. 11763
62. 11690
63. 11229
64. 10668
65. 10463
66. 8173
67. 7980
68. 7976
69. 7952
70. 7865
7l 7822
72. 7807
73. 7754
74. 7740
75. 7555
76. 7537
77. 7530
78. 7411
79. 7280
80. 7179
8l. 7117
82. 4078
83. 4053
84. 4008
85. 3910
86. 3910
87. 3888
88. 3874
89. 3872
90. 3834
91. 3831
92. 3802
93. 3780
94. 3775
95. 3748
96. 3731

NAME / VORNAME
kkkkkkhkkkkkkkk

Odermatt Hans-Peter
Ardielli Otto
Bodmer Rosmarie
Meier Gertrud
Haaker Elsy

Marty Renata
Scharer Vreni
Ulrich Elsbeth
Meier Marianne
Graf Paul

Marty Rita

Heeb Jean-Marc
Glaus Lorenz

Bichi Ernst

Jmmoos Kari

Meier Walter

Rudin Theres
Widmann Anneliese
Luginbihl Emil
Chalfaiew Valentin
Wipfli Hans-Werner
Battaglia Hans
Wattenhofer August
Dubach Heidi
Linder Jrma

Frischknecht Jsabelle

Fassler Viktor
Maier Walter
Litschi Robert
Zimmermann Josef
Alber Andi

Kalin Anton
Ritter Erika
Gaiger Uschi
Frosch Walter
Kaufmann Paul
Gaiger Thomas
Rutimann Annemarie
Portmann Helen
Hitz Jakob
Zgraggen Oscar
Vollenweider Urs
Horath Harry
Rickenbach Maria
Gehringer Verena
Macoggi Mario
Palmano Erika
Ardielli Erna

ORT
* %k %

Schonenberg
Richterswil
Wilen
Richterswil
Richterswil
Schénenberg
Hirzel
Schindellegi
Wollerau
Richterswil
Schoénenberg
Schoénenberg
Schindellegi
Wadenswil
Cham
Wollerau
wWadenswil
Rotkreuz
Hutten
Pfaffikon
Hirzel
Dietikon
Wadenswil
Ottenbach
Wadenswil
Samstagern
Bennau

Sins
Schindellegi
Oberriti
Horgen
Schonenberg
Steinhausen
Horgen
Zurich
Rothenburg
Horgen

Muri
Obernau
Schonenberg

Hirzel
Wadenswil
Pfaffikon
Zurich
Horgen

Zug
Richterswil

Js-1
%k kK

4003
3939
3903
4039
4105
3727
3731
3927
4173
4143
4113
3846
4031
4044
3806
3672
3737
4269
4030
4161
4079
4086
3927
4128
3919
4010
3806
3952
3947
3724
3771
3701
3626
4078
4053
4008
3910
3910
3888
3873
3872
3834
3831
3802
3780
3775
3748
3731

JS=2
* kK k

3800
3785
3830
3732
3618
3707
3690
3695
4111
3814
3927
3719
3945
3904
3712
3648
3544
3904
3950
3815
3873
3779
3895
3679
3835
3730
3749
3585
3583
3687
3509
3478
3491
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JS5-3
* kKK

391
3728
3693
3662
3597
3661
3636
3520
3881
3774
3447
3666
3787
3742
3711
3348
3182

[eNeoNoNoNeoNeoNoNoNoNoNoRoRoNoNoloNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoRoNoNooNoNoNe]

Js-4
%k k%

3650
3693
3642
3603
3530
3597
3615
3443
3857
3696
3428
3503

eNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoloRoNoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNooNoRolojoholooNeNoohoRoNe]

Js-5
Fok koK

3605
3593
3593
3555
3511
3575
3483
3401
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